
TRITOTS  

FIRST NAME SURNAME DISC # POSITION

TT 1 FYNN MAJOR 8 1

TT 2 MATTHEW MALLOCH BROWN 11 2

TT 5 OLIVIA SOLE 12 3

TT 3 HOLLY MORGAN 14 4

TT 4 ABBEY QUINN 16 5

TRIKIDZ  

FIRST NAME SURNAME DISC # POSITION

TK 1 JAKE MAJOR 1 1

TK 8 AIDAN CLOETE 2 2

TK 12 JACK SOLE 3 3

TK 5 SOPHIA MALLOCH BROWN 4 4

TK 11 JAMES QUINN 5 5

TK 6 LUKE MORGAN 6 6

TK 3 DANIEL HILDEBRAND 7 7

TK 4 ELISHA GORE 9 8

TK 9 SIENNA CLOETE 10 9

TK 7 CHIEDZACHASHE DOMBODZVUKU 13 10

TK 2 NATALIE NYIKADZINO 15 11

TK 10 HUGO STEVENSON DNS DNS

TRISPORT  

FIRST NAME SURNAME DISC # POSITION

TP 4 MATTHEW HILDEBRAND 1 1  

TP 9 KRISTIN JONES 2 2  

TP 6 JOAO CAVERNA 3 3  

TP 10 MAITA MAWERE 4 4

TP 7 CRISTIANO CAVERNA 5 5

TP 1 JHARNNAH ADAM 6 6

TP 2 MIKAELA OBERHOLZER 7 7

TP 11 JOANNA GORE 8 8

TP 5 ROPAFADZO MADYA 9 9

TP 3 RUVARASHE DOMBODZVUKU 10 10

TP 12 CAM BRIEN 11 11

TP 8 AMELIA MALLOCH BROWN DNS DNS

RACE #

RACE #

RACE #



STANDARD AG - OVERALL CLOCK TIME 00:00:00

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SD 1 STUART GEMMILL 9/7/1970 51 V  00:00:00 02:21:45 02:21:45 1

SPRINT AG - OVERALL CLOCK TIME 00:00:00

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

S
28  *  

duathlon
ASHLEY MHLANGA 27/2/1995 26 R 4 00:00:00 01:06:53 01:06:53 1

S 33 GREER WYNN 16/12/1975 46 X 6 00:00:00 01:11:23 01:11:23 2

S 27 PAUL DENSLOW 4/11/1974 47 V 7 00:00:00 01:11:41 01:11:41 3

S 31 TREVOR ELLIOTT 10/9/1964 57 V 9 00:00:00 01:13:49 01:13:49 4

S 25 PAMELA FULTON 18/9/1970 51 X

CAROLINE HAWGOOD 7/12/1966 55 X

S 32 OBS STEFFENS 12/2/1961 60 V 11 00:00:00 01:17:38 01:17:38 6

S 23 JASON BENNETT 18/1/1972 49 V 13 00:00:00 01:19:50 01:19:50 7

S 34 GARY MARTIN 24/4/1966 55 V 14 00:00:00 01:22:20 01:22:20 8

S 26 DEBBIE COLEGRAVE 18/5/1967 54 X 15 00:00:00 01:22:47 01:22:47 9

S 24 JANNIE ARMSTRONG 28/7/1972 49 V 18 00:00:00 01:29:31 01:29:31 10

S 29 DEBBIE WELLS 16/6/1968 53 X DNS 00:00:00 DNS DNS DNS

AG - SPRINT - TEAM RESULTS

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

S 25 PAMELA FULTON 18/9/1970 51 X  

CAROLINE HAWGOOD 7/12/1966 55 X 10

AG - SPRINT - DUATHLON RESULTS

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # CLOCK TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

S
28  *  

duathlon
ASHLEY MHLANGA 27/2/1995 26 R 4 00:00:00 01:06:53 01:06:53 1

RACE #

RACE #

1

10 00:00:00 01:14:50 01:14:50 5

01:14:5001:14:50

RACE #

(TEAM)

RACE #

00:00:00

(TEAM)



STANDARD AG - MALE CLOCK TIME 00:00:00

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SD 1 STUART GEMMILL 9/7/1970 51 V  00:00:00 02:21:45 02:21:45 1

SPRINT AG - MALE CLOCK TIME 00:00:00

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

S 27 PAUL DENSLOW 4/11/1974 47 V 7 00:00:00 01:11:41 01:11:41 1

S 31 TREVOR ELLIOTT 10/9/1964 57 V 9 00:00:00 01:13:49 01:13:49 2

S 32 OBS STEFFENS 12/2/1961 60 V 11 00:00:00 01:17:38 01:17:38 3

S 23 JASON BENNETT 18/1/1972 49 V 13 00:00:00 01:19:50 01:19:50 4

S 34 GARY MARTIN 24/4/1966 55 V 14 00:00:00 01:22:20 01:22:20 5

S 24 JANNIE ARMSTRONG 28/7/1972 49 V 18 00:00:00 01:29:31 01:29:31 6

SPRINT AG - FEMALE CLOCK TIME 00:00:00

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

S 33 GREER WYNN 16/12/1975 46 X 6 00:00:00 01:11:23 01:11:23 1

S 26 DEBBIE COLEGRAVE 18/5/1967 54 X 15 00:00:00 01:22:47 01:22:47 2

S 29 DEBBIE WELLS 16/6/1968 53 X DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

RACE #

RACE #

RACE #



SUPERSPRINT AG - OVERALL CLOCK TIME 01:36:07

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SS 1 CRAIG SUMMERS 13/9/1977 44 V 55 01:36:07 02:16:22 00:40:15 1

SS 2 PAULO CAVERNA 19/8/1980 41 V 57 01:36:07 02:17:28 00:41:21 2

SS 5 DEBBIE WELLS 16/6/1968 53 X 61 01:36:07 02:26:13 00:50:06 3

SS 4 SOPHIA STEFFENS 15/12/1965 56 X 64 01:36:07 02:29:12 00:53:05 4

SS 3 TAFADZWA MAKADZANGE 23/9/1980 41 X 69 01:36:07 02:32:53 00:56:46 5

SUPERSPRINT AG - MALES CLOCK TIME 01:36:07

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SS 1 CRAIG SUMMERS 13/9/1977 44 V 55 01:36:07 02:16:22 00:40:15 1

SS 2 PAULO CAVERNA 19/8/1980 41 V 57 01:36:07 02:17:28 00:41:21 2

SUPERSPRINT AG FEMALES CLOCK TIME 01:36:07

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SS 5 DEBBIE WELLS 16/6/1968 53 X 61 01:36:07 02:26:13 00:50:06 1

SS 4 SOPHIA STEFFENS 15/12/1965 56 X 64 01:36:07 02:29:12 00:53:05 2

SS 3 TAFADZWA MAKADZANGE 23/9/1980 41 X 69 01:36:07 02:32:53 00:56:46 3

RACE #

RACE #

RACE #



BOYS CLOCK TIME 00:00:00

U17 G 2004 / 2005

U19 H 2003 / 2002

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC #

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

S 1 JORDYN JACOBS 17/5/2003 18 H 1 00:00:00 01:04:48 01:04:48 1

S 4 GEORGE ASCOTT 5/1/2005 16 G 2 00:00:00 01:05:48 01:05:48 2

S 5 LUKE STEFFENS 14/8/2003 18 H 3 00:00:00 01:06:44 01:06:44 3

S 6 BEN WOOD 10/5/2002 19 H 8 00:00:00 01:13:33 01:13:33 4

S 3 AUSTIN GILL 17/12/2005 16 G 16 00:00:00 01:24:26 01:24:26 5

S 2 LUKE HACKER 8/8/2003 18 H DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

* S4 George Ascott received & served a Penalty for Equipment out of box

GIRLS CLOCK TIME 00:00:00

U17 P 2004 / 2005

U19 Q 2003 / 2002

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC #

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

S 16 MIKAYLA COLEGRAVE 20/2/2002 19 Q 5 00:00:00 01:09:54 01:09:54 1

S 17 BROOKLYN TIPPETT 2/8/2005 16 P 12 00:00:00 01:18:02 01:18:02 2

S 18 JESSICA FULLER 10/10/2005 16 P 17 00:00:00 01:25:40 01:25:40 3

S 19 NATALIE HAZELDON 27/10/2005 16 P DNF 00:00:00 DNF DNF DNF

RACE #

RACE #

SPRINT

SPRINT



TRIFUN ALL - MALE AND FEMALE OVERALL

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC #

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FN 1 TYLER STEENKAMP 9/2/2006 15 F 19 01:17:07 01:38:41 00:21:34 1

FN 3 JOHAN BOTHA 11/10/1974 47 V 20 01:17:07 01:38:45 00:21:38 2

FN 2 ZANDER BOTHA 4/2/2010 11 D 21 01:17:07 01:39:08 00:22:01 3

FN 6 DANIEL NICHOLSON 24/2/2011 10 C 22 01:17:07 01:39:15 00:22:08 4

FN 17 ADEN COLLETT 18/4/2010 11 D 23 01:17:07 01:40:17 00:23:10 5

FN 9 LIAM KLINKERT 13/12/2008 13 E 24 01:17:07 01:40:30 00:23:23 6

FN 4 OWEN MAJOR 10/7/2009 12 D 25 01:17:07 01:41:23 00:24:16 7

FN 33 JAMIE PRINGLE 31/5/2010 11 K 32 01:21:01 01:45:51 00:24:50 8

FN 15 BARRY GILL 29/10/1970 51 V 26 01:17:07 01:42:07 00:25:00 9

FN 7 PROSPER DUBE 13/8/2010 11 D 27 01:17:07 01:43:42 00:26:35 10

FN 11 JOSHUA PIKE 10/12/2008 13 E 28 01:17:07 01:44:11 00:27:04 11

FN 31 JENA MAJOR 8/2/1985 36 S 36 01:21:01 01:48:22 00:27:21 12

FN 5 KARL VAN AS 16/12/2009 12 D 29 01:17:07 01:44:47 00:27:40 13

FN 16 DAVID MORGAN 27/8/1982 39 V 30 01:17:07 01:45:10 00:28:03 14

FN 18 XANDER STEVENSON 31/12/2009 12 D 31 01:17:07 01:45:25 00:28:18 15

FN 37 ELIN KROOK 31/7/2008 13 M 37 01:21:01 01:49:28 00:28:27 16

FN 32 CHRISTINA KONDOS 11/8/1989 32 S 38 01:21:01 01:49:46 00:28:45 17

FN 20 TOM BRIEN 21/9/2007 14 F 33 01:17:07 01:46:28 00:29:21 18

FN 10 RAYMOND NYIKADZINO 9/2/1977 44 V 34 01:17:07 01:46:38 00:29:31 19

FN 14 GEORGE CREIGH SMITH 2/6/1978 43 V 35 01:17:07 01:46:42 00:29:35 20

FN 34 MIKI GILL 29/8/2007 14 N 39 01:21:01 01:51:06 00:30:05 21

FN 35 MISA GILL 11/12/1968 53 X 40 01:21:01 01:51:47 00:30:46 22

FN 19 RAPHAEL STEVENSON 14/7/2012 9 C 41 01:17:07 01:53:31 00:36:24 23

FN 13 OMER OHANA 3/3/2004 17 G 42 01:17:07 01:53:40 00:36:33 24

FN 8 NATHANIEL NYIKADZINO 11/9/2006 15 F 43 01:17:07 01:57:27 00:40:20 25

FN 12 CRAIG VAN ZYL 29/4/1971 50 V DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
FN 36 JOANNA GORE 5/12/2011 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

RACE #



TRIFUN MALES OVERALL  

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC #

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FN 1 TYLER STEENKAMP 9/2/2006 15 F 19 01:17:07 01:38:41 00:21:34 1

FN 3 JOHAN BOTHA 11/10/1974 47 V 20 01:17:07 01:38:45 00:21:38 2

FN 2 ZANDER BOTHA 4/2/2010 11 D 21 01:17:07 01:39:08 00:22:01 3

FN 6 DANIEL NICHOLSON 24/2/2011 10 C 22 01:17:07 01:39:15 00:22:08 4

FN 17 ADEN COLLETT 18/4/2010 11 D 23 01:17:07 01:40:17 00:23:10 5

FN 9 LIAM KLINKERT 13/12/2008 13 E 24 01:17:07 01:40:30 00:23:23 6

FN 4 OWEN MAJOR 10/7/2009 12 D 25 01:17:07 01:41:23 00:24:16 7

FN 15 BARRY GILL 29/10/1970 51 V 26 01:17:07 01:42:07 00:25:00 8

FN 7 PROSPER DUBE 13/8/2010 11 D 27 01:17:07 01:43:42 00:26:35 9

FN 11 JOSHUA PIKE 10/12/2008 13 E 28 01:17:07 01:44:11 00:27:04 10

FN 5 KARL VAN AS 16/12/2009 12 D 29 01:17:07 01:44:47 00:27:40 11

FN 16 DAVID MORGAN 27/8/1982 39 V 30 01:17:07 01:45:10 00:28:03 12

FN 18 XANDER STEVENSON 31/12/2009 12 D 31 01:17:07 01:45:25 00:28:18 13

FN 20 TOM BRIEN 21/9/2007 14 F 33 01:17:07 01:46:28 00:29:21 14

FN 10 RAYMOND NYIKADZINO 9/2/1977 44 V 34 01:17:07 01:46:38 00:29:31 15

FN 14 GEORGE CREIGH SMITH 2/6/1978 43 V 35 01:17:07 01:46:42 00:29:35 16

FN 19 RAPHAEL STEVENSON 14/7/2012 9 C 41 01:17:07 01:53:31 00:36:24 17

FN 13 OMER OHANA 3/3/2004 17 G 42 01:17:07 01:53:40 00:36:33 18

FN 8 NATHANIEL NYIKADZINO 11/9/2006 15 F 43 01:17:07 01:57:27 00:40:20 19
FN 12 CRAIG VAN ZYL 29/4/1971 50 V DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

RACE #



TRIFUN MALES BY CATEGORY

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC #

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FN 6 DANIEL NICHOLSON 24/2/2011 10 C 22 01:17:07 01:39:15 00:22:08 1

FN 19 RAPHAEL STEVENSON 14/7/2012 9 C 41 01:17:07 01:53:31 00:36:24 2

FN 2 ZANDER BOTHA 4/2/2010 11 D 21 01:17:07 01:39:08 00:22:01 1

FN 17 ADEN COLLETT 18/4/2010 11 D 23 01:17:07 01:40:17 00:23:10 2

FN 4 OWEN MAJOR 10/7/2009 12 D 25 01:17:07 01:41:23 00:24:16 3

FN 7 PROSPER DUBE 13/8/2010 11 D 27 01:17:07 01:43:42 00:26:35 4

FN 5 KARL VAN AS 16/12/2009 12 D 29 01:17:07 01:44:47 00:27:40 5

FN 18 XANDER STEVENSON 31/12/2009 12 D 31 01:17:07 01:45:25 00:28:18 6

 

FN 9 LIAM KLINKERT 13/12/2008 13 E 24 01:17:07 01:40:30 00:23:23 1

FN 11 JOSHUA PIKE 10/12/2008 13 E 28 01:17:07 01:44:11 00:27:04 2

FN 1 TYLER STEENKAMP 9/2/2006 15 F 19 01:17:07 01:38:41 00:21:34 1

FN 20 TOM BRIEN 21/9/2007 14 F 33 01:17:07 01:46:28 00:29:21 2

FN 8 NATHANIEL NYIKADZINO 11/9/2006 15 F 43 01:17:07 01:57:27 00:40:20 3

FN 13 OMER OHANA 3/3/2004 17 G 42 01:17:07 01:53:40 00:36:33 1

FN 3 JOHAN BOTHA 11/10/1974 47 V 20 01:17:07 01:38:45 00:21:38 1

FN 15 BARRY GILL 29/10/1970 51 V 26 01:17:07 01:42:07 00:25:00 2

FN 16 DAVID MORGAN 27/8/1982 39 V 30 01:17:07 01:45:10 00:28:03 3

FN 10 RAYMOND NYIKADZINO 9/2/1977 44 V 34 01:17:07 01:46:38 00:29:31 4

FN 14 GEORGE CREIGH SMITH 2/6/1978 43 V 35 01:17:07 01:46:42 00:29:35 5
FN 12 CRAIG VAN ZYL 29/4/1971 50 V DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

RACE #



TRIFUN FEMALES OVERALL

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC #

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FN 33 JAMIE PRINGLE 31/5/2010 11 K 32 01:21:01 01:45:51 00:24:50 1

FN 31 JENA MAJOR 8/2/1985 36 S 36 01:21:01 01:48:22 00:27:21 2

FN 37 ELIN KROOK 31/7/2008 13 M 37 01:21:01 01:49:28 00:28:27 3

FN 32 CHRISTINA KONDOS 11/8/1989 32 S 38 01:21:01 01:49:46 00:28:45 4

FN 34 MIKI GILL 29/8/2007 14 N 39 01:21:01 01:51:06 00:30:05 5

FN 35 MISA GILL 11/12/1968 53 X 40 01:21:01 01:51:47 00:30:46 6

FN 36 JOANNA GORE 5/12/2011 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

TRIFUN FEMALES BY CATEGORY

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC #

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FN 33 JAMIE PRINGLE 31/5/2010 11 K 32 01:21:01 01:45:51 00:24:50 1

FN 37 ELIN KROOK 31/7/2008 13 M 37 01:21:01 01:49:28 00:28:27 1

FN 34 MIKI GILL 29/8/2007 14 N 39 01:21:01 01:51:06 00:30:05 1

FN 31 JENA MAJOR 8/2/1985 36 S 36 01:21:01 01:48:22 00:27:21 1

FN 32 CHRISTINA KONDOS 11/8/1989 32 S 38 01:21:01 01:49:46 00:28:45 2

FN 35 MISA GILL 11/12/1968 53 X 40 01:21:01 01:51:47 00:30:46 1

FN 36 JOANNA GORE 5/12/2011 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

RACE #

RACE #



GIRLS CLOCK TIME 01:28:00

U13 M 2008 / 2009

U15 N 2006 / 2007

    

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SS 23 ANJE VAN AS 11/5/2007 14 M 46 01:28:00 02:08:32 00:40:32 1

SS 25 NICOLE MADYA 16/2/2007 14 M 50 01:28:00 02:10:27 00:42:27 2

SS 24 EMMA LIDSBA 5/3/2006 15 N 52 01:28:00 02:11:26 00:43:26 3

SS 27 ZOE DENSLOW 20/2/2006 15 N 54 01:28:00 02:15:24 00:47:24 4

SS 26 CHLOE FULLER 25/4/2008 13 M 62 01:28:00 02:26:30 00:58:30 5

  

*  SS 26 Chloe Fuller received and served a Penalty Mount/Dismount

 

BOYS CLOCK TIME 01:28:00  

U13 E 2008 / 2009

U15 F 2006 / 2007

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SS 31 DUWAN BOTHA 14/8/2006 15 F 44 01:28:00 02:06:44 00:38:44 1

SS 37 MATIPA MAWERE 27/3/2006 15 F 45 01:28:00 02:07:43 00:39:43 2

SS 42 DYLAN GEMMILL 16/10/2006 15 F 47 01:28:00 02:08:45 00:40:45 3

SS 34 JOSHUA JACOBS 21/8/2006 15 F 48 01:28:00 02:09:23 00:41:23 4

SS 35 ROHNAN NICHOLSON 28/12/2008 13 E 49 01:28:00 02:10:27 00:42:27 5

SS 36 ZACHARY SUMMERS 23/9/2008 13 E 51 01:28:00 02:10:43 00:42:43 6

SS 33 CALLUM SMITH 8/10/2008 13 E 53 01:28:00 02:11:28 00:43:28 7

SS 32 GABRIEL BAUER BENNETT 20/10/2008 13 E 56 01:28:00 02:16:45 00:48:45 8

SS 41 CARLTON CHAPUNGU 10/3/2008 13 E 59 01:28:00 02:20:31 00:52:31 9

SS 40 EMMANUEL GORE 2/11/2009 12 E 63 01:28:00 02:29:10 01:01:10 10

SS 38 TAKUDZWA SITHOLE 17/7/2007 14 F DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

SS 39 ENOCH GORE 8/11/2007 14 F DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

 ** David Knox raced with Supersprint boys instead of AG as he is overage - not eligible for selection in this distance

SS 6 DAVID KNOX 2/5/2005 16 G 58 01:28:00 02:19:57 00:51:57 1

RACE #

RACE #

SUPERSPRINT

SUPERSPRINT



TRIFIT ALL OVERALL CLOCK TIME 01:50:00

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FT 10 CRAIG VAN ZYL 29/4/1971 50 V 65 01:50:00 02:30:51 00:40:51 1

FT 2 KEVIN NICHOLSON 15/11/1975 46 V 66 01:50:00 02:31:22 00:41:22 2

FT 8 ETHAN RIDLEY 8/11/2007 14 F 67 01:50:00 02:31:53 00:41:53 3

FT 4 BRANDON JOSCELYNE 20/2/2006 15 F   

VICTOR JOSCELYNE 25/10/2007 14 F 68 01:50:00 02:32:46 00:42:46 4

FT 1 MARK FULLER 8/9/1978 43 V 70 01:50:00 02:32:55 00:42:55 5

FT 32 TARA MORGAN 23/11/1986 35 S 71 01:50:00 02:36:06 00:46:06 6

FT 11 TICHA JAURE 18/7/1987   

FUNGAI MAVENGERE 3/3/1983    

  TERRY MANZINI 19/9/1984 72 01:50:00 02:36:29 00:46:29 7

FT 6 SHAI OHANA 17/9/1975 46 V 73 01:50:00 02:37:12 00:47:12 8

FT 9 ALEX STEVENSON 1/6/1974 47 V 74 01:50:00 02:37:51 00:47:51 9

FT 31 TAYLEIGH TAYLOR 25/7/2007 14 M 75 01:50:00 02:39:02 00:49:02 10

FT 3 STEPHAN LIDSBA 17/8/1974 47 V 76 01:50:00 02:40:37 00:50:37 11

FT 7 DOUG JOHNSON 28/11/1973 48 V 77 01:50:00 02:41:33 00:51:33 12

FT 5 NATHANIEL ARMSTRONG 21/6/2004 17 G 81 01:50:00 02:49:57 00:59:57 13

TRIFIT - TEAM ENTRIES

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FT 4 BRANDON JOSCELYNE 20/2/2006 15 F    

VICTOR JOSCELYNE 25/10/2007 14 F 68 01:50:00 02:32:46 00:42:46 1

FT 11 TICHA JAURE 18/7/1987   

FUNGAI MAVENGERE 3/3/1983    

  TERRY MANZINI 19/9/1984 72 01:50:00 02:36:29 00:46:29 2

RACE #

(TEAM)

(TEAM)

(TEAM)

(TEAM)

RACE #

mailto:taramoorcroft@gmail.com
mailto:keitha81@gmail.com


TRIFIT

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FT 10 CRAIG VAN ZYL 29/4/1971 50 V 65 01:50:00 02:30:51 00:40:51 1

FT 8 ETHAN RIDLEY 8/11/2007 14 F 67 01:50:00 02:31:53 00:41:53 2

FT 2 KEVIN NICHOLSON 15/11/1975 46 V 66 01:50:00 02:32:22 00:42:22 3

FT 1 MARK FULLER 8/9/1978 43 V 70 01:50:00 02:32:55 00:42:55 4

FT 6 SHAI OHANA 17/9/1975 46 V 73 01:50:00 02:37:12 00:47:12 5

FT 9 ALEX STEVENSON 1/6/1974 47 V 74 01:50:00 02:37:51 00:47:51 6

FT 3 STEPHAN LIDSBA 17/8/1974 47 V 76 01:50:00 02:40:37 00:50:37 7

FT 7 DOUG JOHNSON 28/11/1973 48 V 77 01:50:00 02:41:33 00:51:33 8

FT 5 NATHANIEL ARMSTRONG 21/6/2004 17 G 81 01:50:00 02:49:57 00:59:57 9

TRIFIT FEMALES OVERALL

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FT 32 TARA MORGAN 23/11/1986 35 S 71 01:50:00 02:36:06 00:46:06 1

FT 31 TAYLEIGH TAYLOR 25/7/2007 14 M 75 01:50:00 02:39:02 00:49:02 1

TRIFIT MALES BY CATEGORY

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FT 8 ETHAN RIDLEY 8/11/2007 14 F 67 01:50:00 02:31:53 00:41:53 1

FT 5 NATHANIEL ARMSTRONG 21/6/2004 17 G 81 01:50:00 02:49:57 00:59:57 1

FT 10 CRAIG VAN ZYL 29/4/1971 50 V 65 01:50:00 02:30:51 00:40:51 1

FT 2 KEVIN NICHOLSON 15/11/1975 46 V 66 01:50:00 02:31:22 00:41:22 2

FT 1 MARK FULLER 8/9/1978 43 V 70 01:50:00 02:32:55 00:42:55 3

FT 6 SHAI OHANA 17/9/1975 46 V 73 01:50:00 02:37:12 00:47:12 4

FT 9 ALEX STEVENSON 1/6/1974 47 V 74 01:50:00 02:37:51 00:47:51 5

FT 3 STEPHAN LIDSBA 17/8/1974 47 V 76 01:50:00 02:40:37 00:50:37 6

FT 7 DOUG JOHNSON 28/11/1973 48 V 77 01:50:00 02:41:33 00:51:33 7

TRIFIT FEMALES BY CATEGORY

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB
AGE AS AT 

31/12/21

AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FT 31 TAYLEIGH TAYLOR 25/7/2007 14 M 75 01:50:00 02:39:02 00:49:02 1

 

FT 32 TARA MORGAN 23/11/1986 35 S 71 01:50:00 02:36:06 00:46:06 1

MALES OVERALL

RACE #

RACE #

RACE #

RACE #

mailto:taramoorcroft@gmail.com
mailto:keitha81@gmail.com
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